
Geelong Bushwalking Club Inc.

Activity Program Feb - July 2024 Updated 21-Jan-24

Date Day/s Location and description of activity
Activity type

Activity 

grading
Leader/s

1/02/2024 Thu Anglesea Western Perimeter

3/02/2024 Sat
Walk Easy/Medium

Daphne Sands

4/02/2024 Sun

6/02/2024 Tue Rail Trail Banks Road to Queenscliff Walk Easy Jenny Gray

8/02/2024 Thu Moggs Creek & Fairhaven Walk Medium Tony Wright

10/02/2024 Sat

11/02/2024 Sun

13/02/2024 Tue Queenscliff Circuit Walk Easy Irene McGinnigle

15/02/2024 Thu Waurn Ponds/Barwon Circuit Walk Medium Daphne Sands

17/02/2024 Sat

18/02/2024 Sun

20/02/2024 Tue Beach to Bush Indented Heads Walk Easy Janine Oakley

20/02/2024 Tue Maude Rec Reserve Hall & Brisbane Ranges Walk Easy
 Deb Middleton

Catherine Farrell

22/02/2024 Thu Maude Rec Reserve Hall & Brisbane Ranges Walk Easy/Medium
Deb Middleton

Catherine Farrell

22/02/2024 Thu WTO#22 Cumberland Falls & Castle Rock Walk Medium/Hard John Hogath

24/02/2024 Sat

25/02/2024 Sun

27/02/2024 Tue Edwards Point State Reserve St Leonards Walk Easy Helen Steogen

29/02/2024 Thu Pt Addis & Ironbark Basin WTO2 Variation Walk Medium Deb Middleton

2/03/2024 Sat

3/03/2024 Sun

5/03/2024 Tue

7/03/2023 Thu

9/03/2024 Sat

10/03/2024 Sun

12/03/2024 Tue Eastern Beach to Osborne House Walk Easy Judith Perrin

14/03/2024 Thu Schloss'Gully & Western Bluff Walk Medium Tony Wright

15-17 March Fri-Sun Cape Otway to Blanket Bay Walk Easy/Medium Jackie Pallister

16/03/2024 Sat

17/03/2024 Sun

19/03/2024 Tue Werribee River Central Walk Walk Easy Irene McGinnigle

21/03/2024 Thu You Yangs Walk Medium Daphne Sands

23/03/2024 Sat

24/03/2024 Sun

26/03/2024 Tue St Leonards Walk Easy Janine Oakley

28/03/2024 Thu

30/03/2024 Sat



Date Day/s Location and description of activity
Activity type

Activity 

grading
Leader/s

31/03/2024 Sun

2/04/2024 Tue

4/04/2024 Thu

6/04/2024 Sat

7/04/2024 Sun

8 -14 April Mon-Sun Flinders Island - Expressions of Interest Walk TBA John Hogath

9/04/2024 Tue Ballarat Walk Easy Janine Oakley

11/04/2024 Thu Sailors Falls - Daylesford Walk TBA Carol Crawford

13/04/2024 Sat

14/04/2024 Sun Bamgani State Forest Walk Medium Chris Collett

16/04/2024 Tue Pt Lonsdale to Queenscliff Walk Easy Helen Steogen

16-20 April Tue-Sat Dinner Plain Base Camp Walk Medium/Hard Cath Vassie

18/04/2024 Thu

20/04/2024 Sat

21/04/2024 Sun
 

23/04/2024 Tue

25/04/2024 Thu

27/04/2024 Sat

28/04/2024 Sun

30/04/2024 Tue

2/05/2024 Thu

4/05/2024 Sat

5/05/2024 Sun

6-10 May Mon-Fri Sydney - Base Camp Walk Easy/Medium
Lesley Goode

Catherine Farrell

7/05/2024 Tue

9/05/2024 Thu

11/05/2024 Sat

12/05/2024 Sun

14/05/2024 Tue Meredith Education Centre Walk Easy Robert Glue

16/05/2024 Thu Sheoak Falls Circuit Walk Medium Daphne Sands

18/05/2024 Sat

19/05/2024 Sun

21/05/2024 Tue

23/05/2024 Thu TBA Walk Medium Tony Wright

25/05/2024 Sat

26/05/2024 Sun
 

28/05/2024 Tue Jan Juc Torquay Circuit Walk Easy Irene McGinnigle

30/05/2024 Thu

1/06/2024 Sat



Date Day/s Location and description of activity
Activity type

Activity 

grading
Leader/s

2/06/2024 Sun

4/06/2024 Tue TBA Walk Easy Janine Oakley

6/06/2024 Thu

8/06/2024 Sat

9/06/2024 Sun

11/06/2024 Tue

13/06/2024 Thu Eumeralla Circuit Walk Medium Tony Wright

13/06/2024 Thu Anakie Gorge Walk Medium Daphne Sands

15/06/2024 Sat

16/06/2024 Sun

18/06/2024 Tue

20/06/2024 Thu

22/06/2024 Sat

23/06/2024 Sun

25/06/2024 Tue Lake Elizabeth, Forrest Walk Easy Irene McGinnigle

27/06/2024 Thu

29/06/2024 Sat

30/06/2024 Sun

2/07/2024 Tue TBA Walk Easy Daphne Sands

4/07/2024 Thu

6/07/2024 Sat

7/07/2024 Sun

9/07/2024 Tue Cheetham Saltworks Walk Easy Judith Perrin

11/07/2024 Thu

13/07/2024 Sat

14/07/2024 Sun

16/07/2024 Tue

18/07/2024 Thu Northern Brisbane Ranges Walk Medium Tony Wright

18/07/2024 Thu Melbourne Urban Walk Walk Medium Daphne Sands

20/07/2024 Sat

21/07/2024 Sun

23/07/2024 Tue

25/07/2024 Thu

27/07/2024 Sat

28/07/2024 Sun

30/07/2024 Tue


